WIAA Div 3 Westby CC Sectional Team Division Results List

Westby High School White River Sports Timing
Westby, WI http://itiming.com

Sat, Oct 26, 2013

Displacer Place

Team rank Team Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Team Score
1 Westby 1 7 11 12 26 41 56 57
2 Melrose-Mindoro 3 10 16 20 31 35 36 80
3 Brookwood 6 15 21 23 27 28 51 92
4 Luther 2 9 22 25 38 59 96
5 Pittsville 5 13 24 30 32 33 39 104
6 Hillsboro 8 18 34 47 50 67 157
7 Blair-Taylor 14 19 42 45 46 57 166
8 Osseo-Fairchild 4 29 48 54 62 69 197
9 Independence 40 44 49 52 60 63 65 245

10 Whitehall High School 37 43 55 61 64 260
11 Necedah 17 53 58 66 68 262
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WIAA Div 3 Westby CC Sectional
Westby High School

Westby, WI
Sat, Oct 26, 2013

Place Displcr Bib
High School Girls

Name

Gr TPIlc Team

Race Field: 86

Elapsed Time

Individual
Results

White River Sports Timing

http://itiming.com

Back

Pace
min/mi

Girls Varsity Division Field: 86

1 1 2894 Becca Maxwell JR 1 Westhy 15:55.6 00:00.0 06:23

2 2 2709 Angie Zenke JR  1Luther 16:37.6 00:42.0 06:40

3 3 2746 Anna Morabito SO 1 Melrose-Mindoro 16:40.4 00:44.8 06:41

4 4 2788 Megan Skoyen SR 1 0Osseo-Fairchild 16:40.8 00:45.2 06:41

5 5 2799 Kari Beckman JR  1Pittsville 16:42.3 00:46.7 06:42

6 6 2505 Briana Nelson FR 1 Brookwood 16:45.2 00:49.6 06:43

7 7 2892 SammiHansen JR 2 Westhy 16:46.9 00:51.3 06:44

8 8 2535 Breanna Beaver SO  1Hillsboro 17:00.7 01:05.1 06:49

9 2976 Kayla Gregar SR New Lisbon 17:02.0 01:06.4 06:50
10 9 2694 Annika Henckel SR 2 Luther 17:07.0 01:11.4 06:52
11 10 2745 Tiana Mikel SR 2 Melrose-Mindoro 17:08.5 01:12.9 06:53
12 11 2889 Emily Culligan JR 3 Westhy 17:15.9 01:20.2 06:56
13 12 2890 Kelsey Daines SO 4 Westhy 17:21.6 01:26.0 06:58
14 13 2821 Jenna Hughes SO  2Pittsville 17:25.4 01:29.8 06:59
15 14 2474 Mara Peterson JR  1Blair-Taylor 17:28.3 01:32.7 07:01
16 15 2507 Taylor Schmitz JR 2 Brookwood 17:28.4 01:32.8 07:01
17 2777 Kelsi Gregar JR New Lisbon 17:36.9 01:41.2 07:04
18 16 2742 Macy Craig JR 3 Melrose-Mindoro 17:41.0 01:45.3 07:06
19 17 2755 Kiristin Darnell SO 1 Necedah 17:44.6 01:49.0 07:07
20 18 2538 Adriana Reese JR  2Hillsboro 17:47.2 01:51.6 07:08
21 19 2472 Hannah Olson SO  2Blair-Taylor 17:49.7 01:54.0 07:09
22 20 2741 Avery Aasen SO 4 Melrose-Mindoro 17:52.0 01:56.4 07:10
23 21 2502 Morgan Berendes SR 3 Brookwood 17:54.9 01:59.3 07:11
24 22 2671 Miriam Beagle SR 3Luther 17:57.7 02:02.1 07:12
25 23 2508 Keelie Suhr FR 4 Brookwood 17:58.5 02:02.9 07:13
26 24 2843 Linsey Winterhack SO 3 Pittsville 17:59.9 02:04.3 07:13
27 25 2691 Alivia Fuhrman SO 4 Luther 18:04.3 02:08.7 07:15
28 2514 Betsy Schreier JR Cashton 18:05.7 02:10.1 07:16
29 26 2896 Riley See FR  5Westhy 18:06.0 02:10.4 07:16
30 27 2501 Michaela Baldwin SR  5Brookwood 18:13.8 02:18.2 07:19
31 28 2503 Lailie Gagner FR 6 Brookwood 18:15.5 02:19.9 07:19
32 29 2789 Rachel Skoyen SR 2 Osseo-Fairchild 18:16.9 02:21.3 07:20
33 30 2820 Jessica Fuller FR 4 Pittsville 18:19.9 02:24.3 07:21
34 31 2743 Brianna Kowalsky SR 5 Melrose-Mindoro 18:20.7 02:25.1 07:22
35 32 2835 Sophia Schwanebeck SR  5Pittsville 18:27.4 02:31.8 07:24
36 2522 Meghan Barum SR Cochrane Fountain City 18:33.0 02:37.4 07:27
37 33 2840 Kelsey Tenpas SR 6 Pittsville 18:34.4 02:38.8 07:27
38 34 2534 Michaela Bach JR 3 Hillsboro 18:35.6 02:40.0 07:28
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High School Girls

Place Displcr
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2747
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2800
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2893
2476
2904
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Name
Emily Oehler
Marissa Sime
Maria Mais
Julia Schibbelhut
Savannah Collins
Caitlyn Cooper
Dani Knight
Vannah Stenberg

Amanda Zimmerman

Dakotah Bork
Cheyanne Milliman
Lexi Slenzcka
Darian Reinart
Macey Brown
Aubrey Lyngen
Brittney Trybula

Samantha Glaunert

Destiny Shore
Shaunna Fox
Leidi Santiago
Tessa Bragger
Abby Deguire
Mariah Filla
Emily Herness
Kataline Banister
Jade Frydenlund
Nadege Ludwig
Amber Turner
Kandi Shramek
Hannah Kostner
Erin McBain
Autumn Lessard
Anna Rumpca
Katrina Bjornstad
Maya Budin
Katie Marsolek
LeAnn Ring
Abbie Kempf
Angelica Nguyen
Annah Schmidt
Kaitlyn Montagne
Sophia Woychik
Janalee Kapusta
Sarah Torrey
Kelly Parish

October 26, 2013

10/26/2013

Gr TPlc Team
SO 6 Melrose-Mindoro
FR 7 Melrose-Mindoro
FR 1 Whitehall High School
SO  5Luther
FR 7 Pittsville
SO 1Independence
FR 6 Westhy
JR 3 Blair-Taylor
JR 2 Whitehall High School
SR  2Independence
SO 4 Blair-Taylor
SO Neillsville
JR  5Blair-Taylor
JR 4 Hillsboro
FR 3 Osseo-Fairchild
SR Neillsville
SR  3Independence
SO  5Hillsboro
SR New Lisbon
JR 7 Brookwood
SO 4Independence
SO 2 Necedah
FR 4 Osseo-Fairchild
JR 3 Whitehall High School
SR Kickapoo
SO 7 Westhy
FR Kickapoo
FR Kickapoo
JR Lincoln
JR Cochrane Fountain City
SO 6 Blair-Taylor
FR 3 Necedah
FR Cochrane Fountain City
SR Cashton
FR 6 Luther
SR  5Independence
FR 4 Whitehall High School
SO 5 0sseo-Fairchild
SO Providence
SR 6 Independence
SO 5 Whitehall High School
SO  7Independence
SO Neillsville
FR 4 Necedah
FR 6 Hillsboro
12:09:10 PM

Girls Varsity Individual Results

Elapsed Time
18:46.9
18:57.9
18:59.6
19:04.7
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19:06.6
19:13.4
19:15.0
19:17.7
19:27.6
19:55.5
19:58.3
20:00.4
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20:05.4
20:06.5
20:07.3
20:09.9
20:10.3
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20:45.3
20:52.2
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22:43.8
22:53.2
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23:29.4
23:354
24:22.1

http://itiming.com

Back
02:51.3
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03:09.1
03:09.9
03:11.0
03:17.7
03:19.4
03:22.0
03:32.0
03:59.9
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04:33.2
04:35.4
04:37.6
04:49.7
04:56.6
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07:39.8
08:26.5
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High School Girls

Place Displcr Bib Name
68 2758 Deneille Lessard

84
85 69 2787 Michaela Shuttleworth
86 2598 Billie Castillo

Total Count: 86

10/26/2013
Gr TPIlc Team

JR
SR
FR

October 26, 2013

5 Necedah
6 Osseo-Fairchild
Lincoln

12:09:10 PM

Girls Varsity Individual Results
Back min/mi

Elapsed Time
08:45.9 09:55

24:41.5
25:28.8 09:33.2 10:13
29:46.1 13:50.5 11:57
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Westby High School White River Sports Timing

Westby, WI http://itiming.com
Sat, Oct 26, 2013
Team rank Team Name Race Name Team Score
Girls Varsity Field 11
|1 Westby Girls Varsity 57|
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Becca Maxwell JR 00:15:55.6 1 1 \Y
2 Sammi Hansen JR 00:16:46.9 7 7 V
3 Emily Culligan JR 00:17:15.9 11 11 V
4 Kelsey Daines SO 00:17:21.6 12 12 \Y
5 Riley See FR 00:18:06.0 26 26 \Y
6 Dani Knight FR 00:19:13.4 41 V
7 Jade Frydenlund SO 00:20:52.2 56 \Y
I2 Melrose-Mindoro Girls Varsity 80
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Anna Morabito SO 00:16:40.4 3 3 \Y
2 Tiana Mikel SR 00:17:08.5 10 10 \Y
3 Macy Craig JR 00:17:41.0 16 16 \Y
4  Avery Aasen SO 00:17:52.0 20 20 \Y
5 Brianna Kowalsky SR 00:18:20.7 31 31 \Y
6 Emily Oehler SO 00:18:46.9 35 \
7 Marissa Sime FR 00:18:57.9 36 \
I3 Brookwood Girls Varsity 92
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Briana Nelson FR 00:16:45.2 6 6 V
2 Taylor Schmitz JR 00:17:28.4 15 15 V
3 Morgan Berendes SR 00:17:54.9 21 21 \Y
4 Keelie Suhr FR 00:17:58.5 23 23 V
5 Michaela Baldwin SR 00:18:13.8 27 27 V
6 Lailie Gagner FR 00:18:15.5 28 \
7 Leidi Santiago JR 00:20:12.3 51 V
4 Luther Girls Varsity 96
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Angie Zenke JR 00:16:37.6 2 2 \Y
2 Annika Henckel SR 00:17:07.0 9 9 V
3 Miriam Beagle SR 00:17:57.7 22 22 V
4 Alivia Fuhrman SO 00:18:04.3 25 25 V
5 Julia Schibbelhut SO 00:19:04.7 38 38 \Y
6 Maya Budin FR 00:21:54.8 59 \Y
Bethany Beitlich SR DNF \Y/
[5 Pittsville Girls Varsity 104
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Kari Beckman JR 00:16:42.3 5 5 \Y
2 Jenna Hughes SO 00:17:25.4 13 13 \Y
3 Linsey Winterhack SO 00:17:59.9 24 24 \Y
4 Jessica Fuller FR 00:18:19.9 30 30 \Y
5 Sophia Schwanebeck SR 00:18:27.4 32 32 \Y
6 Kelsey Tenpas SR 00:18:34.4 33 \Y
7 Savannah Collins FR 00:19:05.5 39 \Y
Total Count: 11 October 26, 2013 12:09:50 PM Page 1



High School Girls

10/26/2013

Team Results

Team rank Team Name Race Name Team Score
IG Hillsboro Girls Varsity 157
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Breanna Beaver SO 00:17:00.7 8 8 \Y
2 Adriana Reese JR 00:17:47.2 18 18 \Y
3 Michaela Bach JR 00:18:35.6 34 34 \Y
4 Macey Brown JR 00:20:03.3 47 47 \Y
5 Destiny Shore SO 00:20:09.9 50 50 \Y
6 Kelly Parish FR 00:24:22.1 67 \Y
I? Blair-Taylor Girls Varsity 166
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Mara Peterson JR 00:17:28.3 14 14 \Y
2 Hannah Olson SO 00:17:49.7 19 19 \
3 Vannah Stenberg JR 00:19:15.0 42 42 \
4 Cheyanne Milliman SO 00:19:55.5 45 45 \
5 Darian Reinart JR 00:20:00.4 46 46 \
6 Erin McBain SO 00:21:05.5 57 V
Shyanne Olson FR Valid V
8 Osseo-Fairchild Girls Varsity 197
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Megan Skoyen SR 00:16:40.8 4 4 \
2 Rachel Skoyen SR 00:18:16.9 29 29 \
3 Aubrey Lyngen FR 00:20:05.4 48 48 \
4 Mariah Filla FR 00:20:31.0 54 54 \Y
5 Abbie Kempf SO 00:22:34.6 62 62 \
6 Michaela Shuttleworth SR 00:25:28.8 69 \
Alyssa Weber SO DNS \
I9 Independence Girls Varsity 245
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Caitlyn Cooper SO 00:19:06.6 40 40 \Y/
2 Dakotah Bork SR 00:19:27.6 44 44 \Y
3 Samantha Glaunert SR 00:20:07.3 49 49 \Y
4 Tessa Bragger SO 00:20:21.6 52 52 V
5 Katie Marsolek SR 00:21:59.9 60 60 \Y
6 Annah Schmidt SR 00:22:43.8 63 \Y
7 Sophia Woychik SO 00:23:11.2 65 \Y
IlO Whitehall High School Girls Varsity 260
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Maria Mais FR 00:18:59.6 37 37 V
2 Amanda Zimmerman JR 00:19:17.7 43 43 V
3 Emily Herness JR 00:20:33.2 55 55 V
4 LeAnn Ring FR 00:22:10.6 61 61 V
5 Kaitlyn Montagne SO 00:22:53.2 64 64 V
Total Count: 11 October 26, 2013 12:09:50 PM Page 2



High School Girls 10/26/2013 Team Results
Team rank Team Name Race Name Team Score
I11 Necedah Girls Varsity 262
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Kiristin Darnell SO 00:17:44.6 17 17 \Y
2 Abby Deguire SO 00:20:28.8 53 53 \Y
3 Autumn Lessard FR 00:21:12.2 58 58 \Y
4 Sarah Torrey FR 00:23:35.4 66 66 \Y
5 Deneille Lessard JR 00:24:41.5 68 68 \Y
Total Count: 11 October 26, 2013 12:09:50 PM Page 3
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